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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    2.5 MILE    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jorge Atayde           M2029         1/40       14:11       34:12    5:31       34:12
2     Luis Hernandez         M2029         2/40       16:09       39:32    6:22       39:32
3     Tucker Grabher         M3039         1/19       16:30       39:39    6:23       39:39
4     Steve Dorcey           M4049         1/22       16:05       40:01    6:27       40:00
5     Trevor Fauver          M2029         3/40       17:26       40:58    6:34       40:48
6     Abby Ripperda          F2029         1/29       17:16       41:12    6:35       40:52
7     Parker Schulz          M2029         4/40       17:04       41:02    6:37       41:02
8     Dan Stang              M4049         2/22       16:51       41:10    6:37       41:05
9     Nick Eardensohn        M3039         2/19       17:00       41:19    6:38       41:13
10    Sean Milow             M0114          1/4       17:39       41:41    6:43       41:40
11    Jesse Himebaugh        M3039         3/19       17:29       43:01    6:53       42:45
12    Chad Sheffield         M4049         3/22       17:39       43:50    6:56       43:04
13    Allan Ostle            M3039         4/19       17:16       43:27    6:59       43:22
14    Mike Grace             M4049         4/22       17:52       43:50    7:03       43:45
15    Joe Helmer             M2029         5/40       18:54       44:23    7:07       44:13
16    Drake Nielsen          M2029         6/40       18:22       44:55    7:13       44:48
17    Ryan Blood             M0114          2/4       18:12       45:15    7:17       45:13
18    Michael Rodriguez      M2029         7/40       18:22       45:42    7:21       45:40
19    Jaedon Swanson         M2029         8/40       18:21       46:10    7:26       46:09
20    Kelli Caroselli        F3039         1/24       18:38       46:11    7:26       46:11
21    Joseph Fauver          M3039         5/19                   46:49    7:31       46:38
22    Drew Wilderman         M2029         9/40       18:39       46:53    7:33       46:49
23    June Yamamoto          F0114          1/4       19:15       47:11    7:35       47:02
24    Joshua Berry           M4049         5/22       19:08       47:31    7:36       47:11
25    Guillermo Ramirez      M5059         1/15       19:20       49:09    7:36       47:11
26    Joshua Gryzen          M2029        10/40       18:50       47:22    7:38       47:22
27    Michael Klug           M4049         6/22       19:14       47:48    7:41       47:43
28    Austin Rose            M2029        11/40       20:20       48:18    7:43       47:55
29    David Goodwin          M2029        12/40       21:06       48:19    7:45       48:08
30    Jordan Johnson         M2029        13/40       19:17       48:46    7:47       48:18
31    Jordyn Ritnour         F2029         2/29       20:13       48:38    7:47       48:22
32    Lindsay Larsen         F3039         2/24       19:22       48:42    7:50       48:38
33    Michael Faber          M2029        14/40       19:39       49:09    7:52       48:52
34    Zachary Hamilton       M4049         7/22       20:37       49:27    7:54       49:04
35    Olivia Hansen          F2029         3/29       20:40       49:36    7:56       49:15
36    John Schreier          M3039         6/19       20:09       49:35    7:58       49:29
37    Nicole Ascanio         F3039         3/24       20:15       49:44    7:58       49:31
38    Stephanie Herr         F3039         4/24       20:17       49:37    7:59       49:34
39    Andrew Arther          M4049         8/22       20:08       50:24    8:01       49:49
40    Helena Detisch         F0114          2/4       19:16       50:00    8:02       49:52
41    Abby Bjornsen-Ramig    F4049         1/18       20:12       49:58    8:03       49:56
42    Dustin Pendley         M4049         9/22       19:37       50:15    8:04       50:05
43    Michael Albracht       M2029        15/40       21:37       50:26    8:06       50:19
44    Jake Wright            M2029        16/40                   50:37    8:07       50:22
45    Taylor Strickland      M2029        17/40       20:09       51:01    8:08       50:31
46    Bret Shimon            M5059         2/15       20:42       51:07    8:13       50:59
47    Pat Lawlor             M6069          1/5       21:39       51:06    8:13       50:59
48    Emily Lamoureux        F2029         4/29       21:04       51:20    8:14       51:05
49    Nathan Hohensee        M2029        18/40       21:06       51:29    8:16       51:20
50    Tim Wilson             M6069          2/5       21:06       51:47    8:20       51:45
51    Jason Sempeck          M3039         7/19       21:29       52:48    8:24       52:07
52    John Dekkenga          M1519          1/4       21:31       52:23    8:24       52:07
53    Maureen McAndrews      F5059          1/5       21:29       52:35    8:26       52:20
54    Craig McPeck           M3039         8/19       20:51       52:25    8:26       52:22
55    Jeremy Kaliff          F4049         2/18       21:29       52:34    8:27       52:28
56    Erin Wolfe             F3039         5/24       21:25       53:04    8:29       52:42
57    Kobe Ruch              M2029        19/40       20:46       52:44    8:30       52:44
58    Elijah Hassler         M4049        10/22       21:14       53:33    8:33       53:04
59    Melissa Buntrock       F4049         3/18       21:42       53:09    8:33       53:06
60    Joseph McAvoy          M6069          3/5       21:59       53:26    8:34       53:09
61    David Eckler           M5059         3/15       22:09       53:41    8:35       53:20
62    Quinn Siner            M4049        11/22       21:27       53:56    8:36       53:21
63    Amber Welch            F3039         6/24       21:51       53:36    8:36       53:22
64    Dutton Hughes          M2029        20/40       21:37       53:42    8:37       53:30
65    Melissa Lee            F4049         4/18       21:43       53:40    8:38       53:34
66    Jackson Schulz         M1519          2/4       20:32       53:41    8:39       53:41
67    Bill Larsen            M3039         9/19       22:20       54:03    8:41       53:52
68    Joy Recoy              F4049         5/18       22:02       54:20    8:43       54:07
69    Kevin Kathka           M5059         4/15       21:56       54:27    8:45       54:17
70    Dave Benak             M4049        12/22       22:51       55:00    8:46       54:28
71    Zach Black             M4049        13/22       21:53       54:43    8:47       54:33
72    Justas Balsys          M2029        21/40       22:27       54:42    8:48       54:38
73    Kaj Stauffer           M4049        14/22       22:47       55:23    8:50       54:50
74    Hannah Wescom          F2029         5/29       22:58       55:24    8:50       54:51
75    Franz Wenzl            M5059         5/15                   55:08    8:51       54:58
76    Taylor Steffes         F1519          1/5       22:11       55:36    8:52       55:01
77    Kristen Foltz          F3039         7/24       23:07       55:22    8:53       55:09
78    Mike Franken           M2029        22/40       22:18       55:39    8:54       55:13
79    Kevin Radilla          M2029        23/40       21:50       55:30    8:54       55:17
80    Nicolas Bellenbaum     M4049        15/22       21:52       55:46    8:54       55:18
81    Irene Marquez          F2029         6/29       23:19       55:49    8:56       55:27
82    Michael Lee            M3039        10/19       23:29       55:45    8:56       55:29
83    Matt Huerta            M5059         6/15       21:44       55:35    8:56       55:30
84    Isaiah Rose            M2029        24/40       23:19       55:46    8:57       55:31
85    Ross Beyer             M6069          4/5       22:21       56:03    9:00       55:51
86    Joshua Dorcey          M4049        16/22       23:04       56:30    9:00       55:51
87    Alexander Hayes        M2029        25/40       22:11       56:24    9:00       55:54
88    Sarah Lozzi            F4049         6/18       22:10       56:24    9:00       55:54
89    Adriana Van Riesen     F2029         7/29       23:26       56:32    9:05       56:24
90    Tess Timmerman         F2029         8/29       22:14       56:39    9:05       56:25
91    Theresa Staley         F3039         8/24       22:31       56:44    9:06       56:30
92    David Creamer          M5059         7/15       22:36       57:02    9:10       56:53
93    Randy Arms             M5059         8/15       23:27       57:50    9:15       57:25
94    Michael Gearhart       M7099          1/1       23:19       57:56    9:15       57:27
95    Jinae Heldmann         F3039         9/24       22:58       57:33    9:15       57:27
96    Kevin Ly               M2029        26/40       24:00       57:49    9:16       57:32
97    Bianca Gengler         F3039        10/24       22:54       57:59    9:17       57:40
98    Donelle Thomas         F5059          2/5       23:12       57:46    9:17       57:40
99    Bev Janak              F6069          1/3       23:23       58:29    9:21       58:06
100   Kevin Cook             M2029        27/40       22:32       58:18    9:21       58:06
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101   Grant Rathje           M3039        11/19       22:48       58:31    9:21       58:06
102   Tracy Casady           F4049         7/18       23:10       58:16    9:22       58:08
103   Steve Festner          M4049        17/22       23:51       58:48    9:22       58:11
104   Barry Robbins          M2029        28/40       21:38       58:43    9:26       58:34
105   Maria Reyes Vazquez    F2029         9/29       23:57       59:00    9:26       58:35
106   Matthew Tran           M2029        29/40       23:51       59:00    9:27       58:42
107   Gwenn Porter           F3039        11/24       23:57       59:26    9:28       58:49
108   Lauren Doeschot        F2029        10/29       23:47       59:30    9:29       58:50
109   Rachel Hemmingsen      F1519          2/5       22:59       59:01    9:30       59:01
110   Corey Jackson          M4049        18/22       24:40       59:51    9:32       59:11
111   Aubrey Hutter          F1519          3/5       23:52       59:48    9:36       59:35
112   Olivia Dendinger       F1519          4/5       23:53       59:48    9:36       59:35
113   Abby Wawers            F3039        12/24       24:20       59:55    9:36       59:35
114   Jared Pittman          M4049        19/22       24:29       59:43    9:36       59:35
115   Austin Welch           M2029        30/40       23:16       59:40    9:36       59:36
116   Kelly Goulding         F3039        13/24       23:54     1:00:01    9:36       59:38
117   Paige Hessel           F3039        14/24       23:51     1:00:09    9:37       59:41
118   Michelle Ploeger       F4049         8/18       23:39     1:00:08    9:37       59:45
119   Patrick Dinville       M3039        12/19       25:05     1:00:18    9:38       59:47
120   Grant Brown            M0114          3/4       23:14       59:58    9:39       59:53
121   Natalie Perez          F2029        11/29       24:26     1:00:23    9:40       59:59
122   Emily Harrington       F3039        15/24       24:29     1:00:39    9:41     1:00:06
123   Paola Tirado           F2029        12/29       23:38     1:00:14    9:42     1:00:11
124   Corey Friesen          M3039        13/19       24:19     1:00:54    9:44     1:00:28
125   Abhay Jhala            M2029        31/40       23:00     1:01:19    9:46     1:00:40
126   Chasity Martin         F3039        16/24       24:55     1:01:02    9:47     1:00:42
127   Mike Lewis             M5059         9/15       25:24     1:01:00    9:47     1:00:45
128   Alan Leclair           M3039        14/19       23:15     1:01:20    9:48     1:00:53
129   Anthony Tomasso        M3039        15/19       25:04     1:01:33    9:50     1:01:02
130   Nichole Cordle         F2029        13/29       24:30     1:01:37    9:55     1:01:32
131   Christine Holt         F2029        14/29       25:16     1:02:00    9:57     1:01:44
132   Erin Marsh             F4049         9/18       24:33     1:02:19   10:00     1:02:04
133   Cahner Olson           F2029        15/29       25:00     1:02:20   10:00     1:02:08
134   Derrick Nero           M5059        10/15       23:03     1:02:28   10:03     1:02:21
135   Keith Gallagher        M3039        16/19       25:10     1:03:06   10:06     1:02:40
136   Sayknyaw Shee          M1519          3/4       24:26     1:03:11   10:07     1:02:48
137   Kyle Schurman          M5059        11/15       24:59     1:03:16   10:09     1:03:04
138   Miriam Gaskill         F3039        17/24       24:47     1:03:33   10:11     1:03:13
139   Anne Rains             F6069          2/3       25:06     1:03:47   10:11     1:03:14
140   Shelly Park            F3039        18/24       25:18     1:03:44   10:11     1:03:15
141   Douglas Marshall       M6069          5/5       25:49     1:03:57   10:14     1:03:32
142   Tyler Von Rentzell     M2029        32/40       25:37     1:04:13   10:17     1:03:52
143   Sarah Meyer            F4049        10/18       25:57     1:04:48   10:21     1:04:19
144   Thomas St Germain      M4049        20/22       25:56     1:04:49   10:22     1:04:20
145   Brian Penly            M5059        12/15       25:44     1:04:54   10:22     1:04:25
146   Melanie Bloom          F4049        11/18       25:44     1:04:54   10:23     1:04:26
147   Chris Welch            M5059        13/15       24:14     1:04:32   10:23     1:04:29
148   Jessica King           F3039        19/24       25:58     1:04:54   10:24     1:04:37
149   Ellen Petersen         F3039        20/24       26:37     1:05:07   10:27     1:04:51
150   Wafaa Aldhafiri        F2029        16/29       25:56     1:05:29   10:30     1:05:12
151   Erin Kruger            F2029        17/29       25:26     1:06:22   10:38     1:06:04
152   Jill Vincent           F4049        12/18       26:48     1:06:36   10:43     1:06:31
153   Eileen Grothe          F4049        13/18       26:32     1:07:09   10:45     1:06:47
154   Shea Jacobs            M3039        17/19       27:34     1:07:37   10:48     1:07:03
155   Jordyn Petty           F2029        18/29       26:20     1:07:33   10:51     1:07:22
156   Aubrianna Hohensee     F2029        19/29       26:20     1:07:33   10:51     1:07:22
157   David Black            M5059        14/15       28:02     1:08:00   10:53     1:07:36
158   Reed Bernhisel         F2029        20/29       27:32     1:08:39   10:58     1:08:07
159   Andrew Pitzl           M2029        33/40       28:07     1:08:59   11:04     1:08:41
160   James Goulding         M3039        18/19       25:40     1:09:21   11:06     1:08:59
161   Sarah Podany           F4049        14/18       25:25     1:09:25   11:09     1:09:16
162   Adelyn Podany          F0114          3/4       25:27     1:09:26   11:09     1:09:16
163   Bianca Ruiz            F2029        21/29       26:11     1:10:01   11:13     1:09:39
164   Allie Coates           F2029        22/29       25:13     1:10:07   11:13     1:09:41
165   Tyler Stone            M2029        34/40       28:46     1:11:50   11:29     1:11:20
166   Hayley Weeder          F2029        23/29       28:14     1:12:16   11:38     1:12:16
167   Hannah Weeder          F2029        24/29       28:17     1:12:16   11:38     1:12:16
168   Dennis Tresca          M4049        21/22       28:24     1:12:47   11:38     1:12:17
169   Skylar Obara           F2029        25/29       28:45     1:12:53   11:39     1:12:22
170   Gina Franken           F3039        21/24       29:41     1:12:59   11:41     1:12:33
171   Katie Mickey           F2029        26/29       27:34     1:12:54   11:42     1:12:37
172   Paige Erickson         F2029        27/29       27:13     1:13:11   11:43     1:12:47
173   Zandom Meyermann       M0114          4/4       27:36     1:13:02   11:45     1:13:00
174   Carrie Zoucha          F4049        15/18       29:58     1:13:50   11:47     1:13:12
175   Lisa Lourey            F5059          3/5       28:32     1:13:44   11:49     1:13:25
176   Tina Sempeck           F3039        22/24       28:25     1:14:15   11:51     1:13:38
177   Rebecka Schafer        F6069          3/3       29:04     1:13:49   11:51     1:13:38
178   Grace Barna            F0114          4/4       29:46     1:15:14   11:53     1:13:48
179   Jill Isaacs            F4049        16/18       30:31     1:15:39   12:05     1:15:00
180   Lauren Bird            F4049        17/18       30:30     1:15:39   12:05     1:15:00
181   Payton Riddle          F2029        28/29       28:48     1:15:24   12:05     1:15:02
182   Emily Burley           F2029        29/29       28:50     1:15:26   12:05     1:15:04
183   Mackenzie Pendley      F1519          5/5       28:05     1:15:20   12:08     1:15:20
184   Grant Barna            M4049        22/22       29:22     1:16:14   12:10     1:15:37
185   Caitlin Sheley         F3039        23/24       30:30     1:15:45   12:11     1:15:40
186   Leesha Walkup          F4049        18/18       31:13     1:21:13   13:00     1:20:47
187   James Shields          M3039        19/19       33:59     1:23:56   13:29     1:23:47
188   Sunny Strong           M1519          4/4       36:32     1:25:10   13:39     1:24:46
189   Euem Osmera            F5059          4/5       35:03     1:27:31   14:02     1:27:12
190   Robert Gunderson       M2029        35/40       34:00     1:27:52   14:03     1:27:17
191   James Harvey           M5059        15/15       34:00     1:27:52   14:03     1:27:17
192   Angela Daigle          F5059          5/5       35:30     1:30:09   14:27     1:29:42
193   Karlo Dela Cruz        M2029        36/40       35:15     1:30:12   14:29     1:29:54
194   Kelci Wood             F3039        24/24       36:36     1:30:44   14:36     1:30:40
195   Amruth Reddy Muthyala  M2029        37/40       41:38     1:31:13   14:41     1:31:13
196   Vasanth Patel Andela   M2029        38/40       50:11     1:36:47   15:35     1:36:47
197   Sai Kumar Reddy Ravula M2029        39/40       50:11     1:36:48   15:35     1:36:48
198   Ghaith Al Saifi        M2029        40/40       38:08     1:38:21   15:49     1:38:13
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